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Women / 3 / Jr. B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ruby Cook151
Golden State

9.425 9.300 9.3259.625 37.675
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Athena Jones112
V-Force

9.400 8.975 9.1259.200 36.700
2 3 2T 3 2 

2 

Avani Gupta180
CSC - Great Oaks

9.275 8.375 9.3759.025 36.050
5T 11 6 1 3 

3 

Sophia Gonzalez152
Golden State

9.275 8.700 8.8509.075 35.900
5T 6 4 6 4 

4 

Valerie Golobic164
Bay Aerials

9.100 9.275 8.7258.750 35.850
10 2 12 8T 5 

5 

Casey Clements124
California Gold

9.325 8.475 8.8259.200 35.825
3 10 2T 7 6 

6 

Sofia Shea175
Bay Aerials

9.075 8.750 8.9259.050 35.800
11T 5 5 5 7 

7 

Ella Brown114
V-Force

9.225 8.100 9.0008.800 35.125
7 14T 10* 4 8T

8T

April Chan170
Bay Aerials

8.925 8.800 8.6008.800 35.125
16 4 10* 13T 8T

8T

Yaelle Krechmer183
Bay Aerials

9.300 8.550 8.4258.575 34.850
4 8 14 15T 10 

10 

Sophia Campbell132
Central Coast

9.075 8.650 8.4258.625 34.775
11T 7 13 15T 11 

11 

Vennette Valencia137
CSC - Great Oaks

9.200 7.900 8.6758.875 34.650
8 17 8 11 12 

12 

Cheyene Mastagni131
California Gold

8.875 8.500 8.7008.500 34.575
17 9 15 10 13 

13 

Sienna Ramos174
California Gold

8.850 7.650 8.6008.900 34.000
18 18 7 13T 14 

14 

Olivia Wrights182
California Gold

9.075 8.025 7.8508.850 33.800
11T 16 9 19 15 

15 

Ever Krohn128
California Gold

8.675 8.250 8.7257.950 33.600
19 12 18 8T 16 

16 

Emily Leson134
CSC - Great Oaks

8.425 8.100 8.6257.925 33.075
21 14T 19 12 17 

17 

Megan Young141
CSC - Great Oaks

9.175 8.200 7.6257.700 32.700
9 13 20T 20 18 

18 

Kenzie Gill173
Bay Aerials

9.000 7.600 8.1507.700 32.450
15 19 20T 18 19 

19 

Ali Lithwin130
California Gold

8.650 7.000 8.2258.125 32.000
20 21 17 17 20 

20 

Phoenix Person181
CSC - Great Oaks

9.075 7.150 7.1758.200 31.600
11T 20 16 21 21 

21 
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